
Ellender Memorial High 
Grand Caillou Middle 

Oaklawn Middle 
Acadian Elementary

Grand Caillou Elementary 
Honduras Elementary

H. L. Bourgeois High 
Evergreen Junior High 

Caldwell Middle
Broadmoor Elementary 

Coteau-Bayou Blue Elementary 
Gibson Elementary

Oakshire Elementary 
Schriever Elementary

South Terrebonne High 
Lacache Middle

Montegut Middle
Bourg Elementary

Montegut Elementary
Upper Little Caillou Elementary 

Village East Elementary

Terrebonne High
Houma Junior High

Bayou Black Elementary 
Dularge Elementary

Legion Park Elementary
Lisa Park Elementary 

Mulberry Elementary 
Southdown Elementary

7:25-2:35
7:20-2:30
7:20-2:30
8:25-3:35
8:25-3:35
8:25-3:35

7:10-2:20
7:10-2:20
8:30-3:40
8:30-3:40
7:50-3:00
7:50-3:00
8:30-3:40
8:30-3:40

7:25-2:35
7:20-2:30
7:20-2:30
8:25-3:35
8:25-3:35
8:25-3:35
8:25-3:35

7:10-2:20
7:10-2:20
7:50-3:00
8:30-3:40
8:30-3:40
7:50-3:00
8:30-3:40
7:50-3:00

7:25-12:35
7:20-12:30
7:20-12:30
8:25-1:35
8:25-1:35
8:25-1:35

7:10-12:20
7:10-12:20
8:30-1:40
8:30-1:40
7:50-1:00
7:50-1:00
8:30-1:40
8:30-1:40

7:25-12:35
7:20-12-:30
7:20-12:30
8:25-1:35
8:25-1:35
8:25-1:35
8:25-1:35

7:10-12:20
7:10-12:20
7:50-1:00
8:30-1:40
8:30-1:40
7:50-1:00
8:30-1:40
7:50-1:00
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